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7 8新線新宿
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8 9新線新宿
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9 1新線新宿
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10 1新線新宿
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11 1新線新宿
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18

70
10

51
32

00
14

18
28

50
18

31
22

70
12

51
34

00
16

50
20

70
14

51
36

67
06

18
26

27
18

67
08

18
28

27
20

67
10

18
30

27
22

64
50

64
52

64
54

63
44

63
46

63
48

2

31
20

51
34

31
22

51
36

31
24

51
38
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13 1新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

A

5809A

1829

5811A

5813A

1831

5815A

5817A

1833

5819A

7025

7027

7029

0015

2713
5151

3123

1829

5035

0017

2715
5153

3125

1831

5037

0019

2717
5155

3127

1833

5039

6721
2711

1827

6723
2713

1829

6725
2715

1831

6457

6459

6461

6351
6353

6355

5143

3119

5145

3121

5147

3123

58
04
A

58
06
A

18
28

58
08
A

58
10
A

18
30

58
12
A

58
14
A

18
32

8

27
20

18
30

31
24

27
22

00
18

18
32

50
22

31
26

27
24

70
16

51
38

00
20

18
34

50
24

31
28

70
18

51
40

00
22

50
26

70
20

51
42

67
12

18
32

27
24

67
14

18
34

27
26

67
16

18
36

27
28

64
56

64
58

64
60

63
50

63
52

63
54

31
26

51
40

31
28

51
42

31
30

51
44
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14 1新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

A

5821A

1835

5823A

5825A

1837

5827A

5829A

1839

5831A

7031

7033

7035

0021

2719
5157

3129

1835

5041

0023

2721
5159

3131

1837

5043

0025

2723
5161

3133

1839

5045

6727
2717

1833

6729
2719

1835

6731
2721

1837

6463

6465

6467

6357
6359

6361

5149

3125

5151

3127

5153

3129

58
16
A

58
18
A

18
34

58
20
A

58
22
A

18
36

58
24
A

58
26
A

18
38

4

27
26

18
36

31
30

27
28

00
24

18
38

50
28

31
32

27
30

70
22

51
44

00
26

18
40

50
30

31
34

70
24

51
46

00
28

50
32

70
26

51
48

67
18

18
38

27
30

67
20

18
40

27
32

67
22

18
42

27
34

64
62

64
64

64
66

63
56

63
58

63
60

31
32

51
46

31
34

51
48

31
36

51
50
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15 1新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

A

5833A

1841

5835A

5837A

1843

5839A

5841A

1845

5843A

7037

7039

7041

0027

2725
5163

3135

1841

5047

0029

2727
5165

3137

1843

5049

0031

2729
5167

3139

1845

5051

6733
2723

1839

6735
2725

1841

6737
2727

1843

6469

6471

6473

6363
6365

6367

5155

3131

5157

3133

5159

3135

58
28
A

58
30
A

18
40

58
32
A

58
34
A

18
42

58
36
A

58
38
A

18
44

0

27
32

18
42

31
36

27
34

00
30

18
44

50
34

31
38

27
36

70
28

51
50

00
32

18
46

50
36

31
40

70
30

51
52

00
34

50
38

70
32

51
54

67
24

18
44

27
36

67
26

18
46

27
38

67
28

18
48

27
40

64
68

64
70

64
72

63
62

63
64

63
66

31
38

51
52

31
40

51
54

31
42

51
56
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16 1新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

A

5845A

1847

5847A

5849A

5851A

1849

5853A

5855A

2803
5857A

5859A

7043

7045

7047

0033

2731
5169

3141

1847

5171

0035

2733
5173

3143

1849

5175

0037

2735
5177

3145

2803

5179

6739
2729

1845

7727

6741
2731

1847

7729

7731

6743
2733

1849

6475

6477

6479

6369
6371

6373

5161

3137

5163

3139

5165

3141

58
40
A

58
42
A

18
46

58
44
A

58
46
A

18
48

58
48
A

58
50
A

58
52
A

18
50

6

27
38

18
48

31
42

27
40

00
36

18
50

50
40

31
44

27
42

70
34

51
56

00
38

18
52

50
42

70
36

31
46

51
58

00
40

50
44

70
38

51
60

50
46

77
24

77
26

18
50

27
42

67
30

18
52

28
04

17
04

67
32

17
06

67
34

64
74

64
76

64
78

63
68

63
70

63
72

31
44

51
58

31
46

51
60

61
10

51
62
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17 1新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

5511
5861A

1851

5863A

5513
5865A

5867A

1853

5869A

5515
5871A

5873A

1855
5517

7049

7051

7053

3015
1705

5511

5181
3017

1851

5183
3019

5513

1707
5185

3021

1853

5187
3023

5515

1709
5189

3025

1855

5191

7733

6745
2735

7735

2803

1705

7737

6747

1851

6749

1707

6751

1853

6481

6483

6485

6375

6377

6379

5167

3143

5169
5171

3145

5173
5175

5

58
54
A

58
56
A

58
58
A

18
52

58
60
A

58
62
A

58
64
A

28
04

58
66
A

58
68
A

18
54

58
70
A

55
0

2

17
04

28
04

17
06

30
12

18
54

55
08
30
14

17
08

6

30
16

18
56

55
10

51
62

30
18

17
1

50
48

30
20

51
64

30
22

51
66

51
68

4

18
54

67
36

17
08

67
38

18
56

67
40

17
10

67
42

18
58

67
44

17
12

67
46

64
80

64
82

64
84

63
74

63
76

63
78

2

61
12

51
64

51
66

51
68

71
16

51
7
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18 1新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

5875A

5877A

1857
5519

5879A

5881A

1859
5521

5883A

5885A

1861
5523

3027

5517

1711
5193

3029

1857

5195
3031

5519

1713
5197

3033

1859

5199
3035

5521

1715
5101A

3037

1861

5103A

6753

1709

6755

1855

6757

1711

6759

1857

6761

1713

6763

1859

6487

6489

6491

6381
6383

6385

5177
5179

5181
5183

5185
5187

5

55
08

58
72
A

18
56

58
74
A

55
10

58
76
A

18
58

58
78
A

55
12

58
80
A

18
60

58
82
A

55

17
10

18
58

55
12

17
12

30
24

18
60

55
14

71
16

30
26

17
14

52
20

30
28

18
62

55
16

51
70

30
30

17
1

51
72

30
32

51
74

30
34

51
76

51
78

18
60

67
48

17
14

67
50

18
62

67
52

17
16

67
54

18
64

57
28

17
18

67
5

64
86

64
88

64
90

63
80

63
82

63
84

51
70

51
72

51
74

51
76

51
78

71
18
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19 2新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

5887A

1863

5889A

5891A

2901

5893A

5895A

2903

5897A

3039

5523

1717
5105A

3041

1863

5107A

3043
1719

5109A
3045

2901

5111A
3047

1721
5113A

3049

2903

5115A

6765

1715

6767

1861

6769

1717

6771

1863

6773

1719

6775

1901

6493

6495

6497

6387
6389

6391

5189
5191

5193
5195

5197
5199

5

55
14

58
84
A

18
62

58
86
A

55
16

58
88
A

18
64

58
90
A

55
18

18
66

58
92
A

17
16

18
64

55
18

17
18

57
28

30
36

18
66

71
18

30
38

17
20

52
22

30
40

18
68

51
80

30
42

51
82

71
20

30
44

52
24

30
46

51
84

51
86

67
56

18
66

67
58

17
20

67
60

18
68

67
62

17
22

18
70

67
64

67
66

17
24

67
6

64
92

64
94

64
96

63
86

63
88

63
90

51
80

51
82

71
20

51
84

51
86

51
88
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20 2新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

5899A

2905

5801B

5803B

2907

5805B

5807B

2909

5809B

3051
1723

5117A

3053

2905

5119A
3055

1725
5121A

3057

2907

5123A
3059

1727
5125A

3061

2909

5127A

6777

1721

6779

1903

6781

1723

6783

1905

6785

1725

6787

1907

6499

6401A

6403A

6393
6395

6397

5101A

5103A

5105A

5107A

5109A

5111A

58
94
A

18
68

58
96
A

58
98
A

18
70

58
00
B

58
02
B

18
72

58
04
B

17
22

18
70

17
24

30
48

18
72

30
50

17
26

51
88

30
52

29
00

51
90

30
54

51
92

30
56

51
94

30
58

51
96

51
98

67
68

18
72

67
70

17
26

67
72

19
00

77
28

17
28

77
30

67
74

19
02

67
76

17
30

67
7

64
98

64
00
A

64
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A
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92
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96
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00
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21 2新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

5811B

2911

5813B

5815B

2913

5817B

5819B

2915

5821B

3063
1729

5129A

3065

2911

5131A
3067

1731
5133A

3069

2913

5135A
3071

1733
5053

3073

2915

5137A

6789

1727

6791

1909

6793

1729

6795

1911

6797

1731

6799

1913

6405A

6407A

6409A

6399
6301A

6303A

5113A

5115A

5117A

5119A

5121A

5123A

58
06
B

29
00

58
08
B

58
10
B

29
02

58
12
B

58
14
B

29
04

58
16
B

17
28

29
02

17
30

30
60

29
04

30
62

17
32

51
00
A

30
64

29
06

51
02
A

30
66

51
04
A

30
68

51
06
A

30
70

51
08
A

51
10
A

67
78

19
04

67
80

17
32

67
82

19
06

67
84

17
34

67
86

19
08

67
88

17
36

64
04
A

64
06
A

64
0

63
98

63
00
A

63
02
A

51
02
A

51
04
A

51
06
A

51
08
A

51
10
A

51
12
A
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22 2新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

5823B

2917

5825B

2919

5827B

2921
3075

1735
5055

3077

2917

5057
3079

1737
5401

3081

2919

5727
3083

1739
5211

4005

2921

5729
5213

6701A

1733

6703A

1915

6705A

1735

6707A

1917

6709A

1737

6711A

1919

6305A

6307A

6309A

5125A

5127A

5129A

5131A

5133A

5135A

58
18
B

29
06

58
20
B

58
22
B

29
08

58
24
B

58
26
B

17
34

29
08

17
36

30
72

30
74

28
06

51
12
A

30
76

51
14
A

30
78

71
22

70
40

10
20

51
16
A

50
50

67
90

28
06

77
32

77
34

67
92

57
30

17
38

57
32

27
44

64
08
A

63
04
A

63
06
A

63
08
A

51
14
A

71
22

61
14

51
16
A

61
16

71
24
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23 0新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

5829B

5831B

5833B

5835B

5837B

1201

6017

5215
4717

5217
1203

5219

4719
5221

1205
5223

4721
5225

6713A

1739

5727

1921

5729
4717

6715A

4719

6311A

6313A

6117
5137A

6119
6121

6123

28
06

58
28
B

58
30
B

57
30

58
32
B

58
34
B

57
30

17
38

75
00

57
32

27
44

10
22

27
46

0

60
08

10
24

71
24

57
34

50
52

76
00

70
42

71
26

67
94

27
46

57
34

77
36

67
96

77
38

77
40

77
4
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10
A
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12
A
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14
A

61
18

61
20

61
22
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71
30
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0 1新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

5601

5525

5603
5605

6019

6021

1207

6023

5601

5227
2737

5731
1209

5525
5603

560

6717A

4721
6719A

2737
5731

6125
6127

58
36
B

57
34

50
52

71
30

65
00

60
10

60
12

77
42

77
44

77
46

77
48

77
50

77
52

61
24
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1 2新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口

5605
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2 3新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口
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3 4新線新宿

初台
幡ヶ谷
笹塚
新宿

笹塚
代田橋
明大前
下高井戸
桜上水
上北沢
八幡山
芦花公園
千歳烏山
仙川
つつじヶ丘
柴崎
国領
布田
調布
西調布
飛田給
武蔵野台
多磨霊園
東府中
府中
分倍河原
中河原

聖蹟桜ヶ丘

百草園
高幡不動

南平

平山城址公園

長沼
北野

京王八王子
調布

京王多摩川
京王稲田堤
京王よみうりランド

稲城

若葉台

京王永山

京王多摩センター

京王堀之内

南大沢

多摩境

橋本
東府中

府中競馬正門前
高幡不動

多摩動物公園
北野

京王片倉

山田
めじろ台

狭間
高尾

高尾山口
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